Print Date/Time:3/30/2025 10:00:07 AM

Mesa County Jail Records

From Date:3/29/2025

To Date:3/29/2025

Name  |Booking Datetime | _DOB | Gender |Brought in By
[BURRITT,ZANEDAVID  |3/29/2025 1:45:00 AM 05/13/2006 | MALE |GJ012803 - GERSTENBERGER, ERIC |

State
State
State
State
State
State

90z

210
91A
91A
91A

16-2-110
18-8-306 F4
42-4-1401(1)
42-4-1409(3)
42-4-1604
42-4-1606(1)

S

FAILURE TO APPEAR WARRANT - MUNI

ATTEMPT TO INFLUENCE A PUBLIC SERVANT

RECKLESS DRIVING

NO INSURANCE IN POSSESSION

LEFT SCENE AFTER STRIKING UNATTENDED VEH OR PROPERTY
FAILED TO NOTIFY POLICE OF ACCIDENT

DANIELY DIONDRE MICHA /29/2025 12:16:33 PM 05/03/1996 MALE GJ014290 - MAHONEY, KIRK ‘

State  90Z 16-19-123#A FUGITIVE OTHER JURISDICTION WARRANT
State 13A 18-3-206 F5 MENACING-REAL/SIMULATED WEAPON
[MCFARLAND, ZACHARY ELY 3/29/2025 6:15:00 PM 08/15/1988 | MALE  |GJ014268 - ROBINSON, AMY |

State

23H

18-4-401(1)(2)(c) M2

bescrpon |

THEFT - $300-$1000- ALL OTHER

STIGALL, ZACHARY JAMES 3/29/2025 6:03:00 PM 01/14/1985 | MALE  |GJ014090 - KHONTURAEV, JAM |
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State
State
State
State

90z
200
35A
200

16-11-207
18-13-109.5(2) F3

18-18-403.5 (2) DM1
18-4-103(1),(2)(d) F6

Descripton |

PROBATION VIOLATION

INTENTIONALLY SETTING WILDFIRE

POSSESSION OF SCH I/II CONTROLLED SUBSTANCE
2ND DEGREE ARSON-$2,000 - $5,000



Name  |Booking Datetime | _DOB | Gender |Brought in By

WELCH, KENNETH CORY 3/29/2025 10:45:00 PM 03/09/1984 | MALE  [GJ014063 - PRICE, SPENCER
o  Dpesepon

State  90Z 16-11-207 PROBATION VIOLATION
ZABALA-STEELE, JONATHON GLENN 3/29/2025 6:54:00 PM 01/30/2001 | MALE  [GJ013800 - YAHN, VICTOR
I

State 90Z 16-2-110M FAILURE TO APPEAR WARRANT
ZAVALA-MORENO, JORGE 3/29/2025 9:45:00 PM 10/11/2000 MALE GJ013754 - BALDWIN, TOBY ‘

e loeepen

State 90Z 16-19-123#A FUGITIVE OTHER JURISDICTION WARRANT
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