

Mesa County Jail Records

From Date:3/29/2025 To Date:3/29/2025



Commitments						
Name	Booking Datetime	DOB	Gender	Brought in By		
BURRITT, ZANE DAVID	3/29/2025 1:45:00 AM	05/13/2006	MALE	GJ012803 - GERSTENBERGER, ERIC		
1030 TELLER AVE Apt. 37	GRAND JUNCTION, CO 81501					
	Charge	Description				
	State 90Z 16-2-110	FAILURE TO APPEAR WARRANT - MUNI				
	State 210 18-8-306 F4	ATTEMPT TO INFLUENCE A PUBLIC SERVANT				
	State 91A 42-4-1401(1)	RECKLESS DRIVING				
	State 91A 42-4-1409(3)	NO INSURANCE IN POSSESSION				
	State 91A 42-4-1604	LEFT SCENE AFTER STRIKING UNATTENDED VEH OR PROPERTY				
	State 91A 42-4-1606(1)	FAILED TO NOTIFY POLICE OF ACCIDENT				
DANIELY, DIONDRE MICHA	3/29/2025 12:16:33 PM	05/03/1996	MALE	GJ014290 - MAHONEY, KIRK		
810 WHITE AVE	GRAND JUNCTION, CO 81501					
	Charge	Description				
	State 90Z 16-19-123#A	FUGITIVE OTHER JURISDICTION WARRANT				
	State 13A 18-3-206 F5	MENACING-REAL/SIMULATED WEAPON				
MCFARLAND, ZACHARY ELY	3/29/2025 6:15:00 PM	08/15/1988	MALE	GJ014268 - ROBINSON, AMY		
1301 ROOD AVE	GRAND JUNCTION, CO 81501					
	Charge	Description				
		THEFT - \$300-\$1000- ALL OTHER				
	State 23H 18-4-401(1)(2)(c) M2	THEFT - \$300-\$1	.000- ALL OTHE	iR .		
STIGALL, ZACHARY JAMES	State 23H 18-4-401(1)(2)(c) M2 3/29/2025 6:03:00 PM	THEFT - \$300-\$1	.000- ALL OTHE MALE	GJ014090 - KHONTURAEV, JAM		
STIGALL, ZACHARY JAMES 2853 NORTH AVE						
·	3/29/2025 6:03:00 PM					
·	3/29/2025 6:03:00 PM GRAND JUNCTION, CO 81501	01/14/1985	MALE			
•	3/29/2025 6:03:00 PM GRAND JUNCTION, CO 81501 Charge	01/14/1985 Description	MALE	GJ014090 - KHONTURAEV, JAM		
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	3/29/2025 6:03:00 PM GRAND JUNCTION, CO 81501 Charge State 90Z 16-11-207	Description PROBATION VIO INTENTIONALLY	MALE LATION SETTING WILD	GJ014090 - KHONTURAEV, JAM		

Commitments						
Name	Booking Datetime	DOB	Gender	Brought in By		
WELCH, KENNETH CORY	3/29/2025 10:45:00 PM	03/09/1984	MALE	GJ014063 - PRICE, SPENCER		
3146 GOTHIC CT	GRAND JUNCTION, CO 81504					
	Charge	Description				
	State 90Z 16-11-207	PROBATION VIOLATION				
ZABALA-STEELE, JONATHON GLENN	3/29/2025 6:54:00 PM	01/30/2001	MALE	GJ013800 - YAHN, VICTOR		
	Charge	Description				
	State 90Z 16-2-110 M	FAILURE TO APPEAR WARRANT				
ZAVALA-MORENO, JORGE	3/29/2025 9:45:00 PM	10/11/2000	MALE	GJ013754 - BALDWIN, TOBY		
2412 GRAND AVE Apt. 22	GRAND JUNCTION, CO 81501					
	Charge	Description				
	State 90Z 16-19-123#A	FUGITIVE OTHER JURISDICTION WARRANT				